ST. PAUL'S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, VALLABHNAGAR,

KOTA.
Pre-board Examination Date Sheet: 2023-24 i
Date Day Class X ' Class Xil -
09/01/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes L.P Pr. / Physical Education Pr.
Maths Pr (Main Board Pr)./ Bio. Pr
&
English ASL for XII COMM
10/01/2024 | Wednesday Regular Classes (Main Board Pr)
11/01/2024 Thursday Regular Classes Physics Pr./ Accountancy Pr
12/01/2024 Friday Regular Classes Chemistry Pr./ Bus. St Pr.
Eco Pr.
&
English ASL for XII Sc
13/01/2024 Saturday Regular Classes (Main Board Pr)
16/01/2024 Tuesday English Chemistry/ Accountancy
| 18/01/2024 |  Thursday Soc. Science IP / Phy. Education
' 20/01/2024 |  Saturday Mathematics Physics / Bus. St.
22/01/2024 Monday Hindi Mathematics (Pure/ Applied)/ Biology
| 24/01/2024 | Wednesday Science English
| 27/01/2024 Saturday Fk Kk Economics ]
Note :
1. School Timing during theory Exam will be 08:00 am to 11:30 am.
2. All the project /practical file of class X and XII to be submitted to the principal on 19% Dec 2023.
3. All dues must be paid before the commencement of the examination.
4. Itis mandatory for students to appear in the Pre-Board examination of all the subjects.
4. Re- exam will be conducted in February for students who remained absent or failed in any subject.
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